Slutstallningen

Namn

Achim Burgmann
Bernd Mdbus

Alf Zoder
Giuseppe Rosetti
Hans Peter Sutter
Lasse Aberg
Axel Pommeranz
Werner Paul
Hans Blischer
Kaj Johansson
Bjarne Lilliendanhl
Eduard Bartovsky
Jan Ekman

René Vock
Burkhard Werner
Mick Harvey
Stefano Lerma
Peter Lala

Barry Magee
Martin Gramann
Ralph-R Klose
Uwe Bock
Hannes Kock

lan Barker

Erich Lorenz
Vladimiro Barros

Land

Tyskland
Tyskland
Osterrike
Italien
Schweiz
Sverige
Tyskland
Osterrike
Tyskland
Sverige
Sverige
Osterrike
Sverige
Schweiz
Tyskland
England
Italien
Osterrike
England
Osterrike
Tyskland
Schweiz
Tyskland
England
Tyskland
Portugal

EM 1984

Uden

18
14
13
15
10
16

N
o

orohrUuow~NoOoOmOOORNGOOO

Wien

20
16
12
9
14
7
2
18
15
13
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Totalt

38
30
25
24
24
23
22
18
15
13
12
12
11
11
11
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